
8

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 1

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

8 7 6 5 4 3 1

DRAWING CREATED FROM PRO/ENGINEER

3D FILE. ECO MODIFICATION TO BE 

APPLIED TO SOLID MODEL ONLY.

SH

1 / 1

REV

A  

WINDCHILL VERSION

A.1

GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED 

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

TITLE
INTERPRET DIM AND TOL

PER ASME Y14.5M-1994

SEV PWRGENERATOR FUEL SYSTEM

GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS OWNS THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING WHICH IS SUPPLIED

IN CONFIDENCE AND MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT

IS SUPPLIED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS.

        GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS 2013 MATERIAL

GENERAC MATL PAINT

APPROVALS DATE SEE COMPONENTS SPECIFICATION SURFACE FINISH

DRAWN BY: CRWU CTC  03/30/2022  N/A N/A

ALL APPROVALS ELECTRONICALLY STORED INSIDE WINDCHILL SIZE CAGE NO DWG NO

A0002497167

REV

LIFECYCLE STATE:  

D
N/A  

A

FIRST USE: G0080050  SCALE 0.400 WT-KG N/A SHEET 1  of 1  

ITEM # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION

1 A0000908677 1 ASSY BASE AIRBOX 52.6MM

2

10000041699 

10000030479

1

COVER AIRBOX HSB 2019 GFORCE (GENERAC) 

COVER AIRBOX HSB 2019 BLNK (UNBRANDED)

3 0L3734 1 SNORKEL ELBOW TO AIRBOX

4 0J6878 1 SNORKEL ENGINE AIR INTAKE

5 0J8478 1 FILTER AIR ELEMENT 236x139x37

6 A0001231978 2 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 110 C8.8

7 A0000504416 1 ETC-MIXER COMBO 40mm ETC X 22mm VENTURI

8 A0000293583 2 ISOLATION GROMMET EFI

9 0E9582 2 SCREW SHOULDER (8mm) M6-1.0 X 21

10 A0001227957 1 O-RING 61.60 ID X 2.62MM ISO-143

11 0K9104 1 SCREW HHFC M5-0.8 X 10

12 10000040785 1 CLIP-FILTER SENSOR

13 10000018175 1 SENSOR LOW PRESSURE 4KPA

14 A0000918886 2 CLAMP-CONSTANT TENSION 32 DIA

15 A0001349987 1 HOSE LP/NG 3/4" ID

16 0G7717 3 SCREW HH HI-LO M6.3 X 10MM

17 10000022416 7 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 16 C8.8

18 A0001484617 1 ST11 BRKT SOV MOUNT PWRCELL

19 G090388 2 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC

20 A0001584281 1 FITTING SOV OUTLET - CAST

21 10000004968 2 O-RING #123 NITRILE 70 DURO

22 A0001327803 1 VALVE-SHUT OFF ASSY - 3/4" DUAL W/O BARB

23 A0001002233 1 SEDIMENT TRAP HSB

24 A0001507027 1 ECM / RELAY BRKT

25 A0000697882 1 ENGINE CONTROL MODULE-46 PIN GASEOUS

26 A0001484977 1 SM KIT 816CC 5W20 SYN EV0 (NOT SHOWN)

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 14 

 17 

 17 

 21 

4/13/22 CN-55440-A   RELEASED Service Exploded View: SEV PWRGENERATOR FUEL SYSTEM
Drawing No. : A0002497167


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_3



